‘%{} %’} BETHEL TOUR TRIP %’} %’}
Visit Warwick, Patterson, Wallkill & New York City

Sun. June 8" - Sun. June 15" 2025
Contact: Charles Mooney Jr., PH: (216) 456-6394

www.tourwithbrothers.com

ITINERARY

Sun. 6/8/25
Depart by bus from Cleveland, Ohio.
Enjoy a scenic ride to New York

Mon. 6/9/25
JW World Headquarters
Warwick, NY

Tue. 6/10/25
MET Museum (Woman & Offspring — Bible Based Tour)
Dallas BBQ (Lunch)

Wed. 6/11/25
Watchtower Educational Center
Patterson, NY

Thu. 6/12/25
** Free Day **

Woodbury Premium Outlet (Shopping)

Fri.6/13/25
Watchtower Farms
Wallkill, NY

Sat. 6/14/25
Providence in Prophecy
Theocratic History in NYC (Bus Tour)

Sun. 6/15/25
Return Home

PRICE PER PERSON RATES: 1inroom =$1,550; 2inroom=$995; 3inroom =$895; 4inroom=$795

$50 non-refundable deposit is required to secure a spot (max. of $100 deposit per family).



